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Total: 420

John Hazell
Gary Mann
John Hazell
Steve Pritchard
Mark Taylor
Adam Prowse
Peter Sharp
Michael Mills
Liam Kane
Adam Fronteras
Keeley Hogan
Simon Mitchell
Thomas Forsyth
Richard Jones
Kevin Feldman
Adam Fronteras
Liam Kane
John Hazell
lan Johnson
Shaun Key
Adam Prowse
Peter Sharp
Michael Mills
Adam Nadin
Mark Lobben
James Williams
Kevin Feldman
Roland Davies
Shaun Key
Steve Pritchard
Matt Wilshere
Angela White

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Draw: March 23, 2023 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

lan Johnson
Pauline Blow
Kevin Feldman
Andrew Whiteman
James Hoye
John Hazell
Nicholas Allsopp
David Blow
Micah Snow
Matthew Everingham
John Hazell
Zac Ibbeson
Steve Pritchard
Harry Rule
Stephen Oulton
Aaron Stephenson
Steve Pritchard
lan Lennox-gordon
Mark Tanner
lan Johnson
Steve Pritchard
lan Lennox-gordon
Thomas Falvey
lan Johnson
Adao Oliveira
Robert Thorp
Paul Abbott
Stephen Chadwick
Nicholas Allsopp
Keeley Hogan
Thomas Forsyth
John Hazell

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Jackson KE-2 Pile of Skulls

Steve Pritchard
John Allen
John Hazell
Andy Forrester
Nicholas Allsopp
Nathan Mead
Martin Burley
Keeley Hogan
Thomas Falvey
Peter Sharp
Lucian Balasoiu
Lee Mcleod
John Hazell
Micah Snow
John Hazell
Adao Oliveira
Lee Mcleod
John Hazell
Sutty Govind
Paul Maguire
Thomas Falvey
Michael Mills
John Hazell
Peter Sharp
Andy Spencer
Andy Webber
Nicholas Allsopp
John Hazell
Steve Pritchard
Christopher Beal
Dan Mindru

John Hazell
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Jackson KE-2 Pile of Skulls

97 Michael Mills 129 Paul Barrie 161 Steve Pritchard
98 John Hazell 130 Michael Mills 162 Paul Davis
99 Phil Gardner 131 Dan Loraine 163 Tony Taylor
100 Christopher Beal 132 John Hazell 164 Brian Yeates
101 Brian Yeates 133 Paul Davis 165 Michael Maley
102 Steve Wallace 134 lan Johnson 166 lan Johnson
103 John Hazell 135 Radoslaw Matyszkiewicz 167 lan Johnson
104 Louise George 136 John Roberts 168 Nicholas Allsopp
105 Steven Birkett 137 Steve Pritchard 169 David Maher
106 John Hazell 138 David Healy 170 Andy Davies
107 Paul Rycraft 139 Dexter Jarvis 171 John Hazell
108 Alex Ovsianikov 140 Tony Taylor 172 Daniel Cowie
109 John Hazell 141 Kyle Webster 173 Toby Fraser
110 Simon Mitchell 142 John Roberts 174 Thomas Falvey
111 David Gilmour 143 lan Johnson 175 Steve Pritchard
112 Martyn Collins 144 Steve Pritchard 176 Geoff Pullin
113 John Hazell 145 Simon Mitchell 177 lan Johnson
114 Kevin Feldman 146 Peter Sharp 178 Lee Colebrook
115 Thomas Falvey 147 Kevin Feldman 179 Michael Maley
116 Aaron Stephenson 148 Toby Haslam 180 Steve Pritchard
117 Nick Benbow 149 Nick Benbow 181 lan Johnson
118 Keeley Hogan 150 Adao Oliveira 182 Simon Pettican
119 Graham Mackenzie 151 Steve Pritchard 183 Joe Land
120 David Gilmour 152 Glyn Bednall 184 Andy Morgan
121 Steve Wallace 153 Steve Pritchard 185 Mike Bennett
122 Steve Pritchard 154 Simon Mitchell 186 Richard Mcclure
123 Michael Mills 155 Thomas Falvey 187 Tracy Pleavin
124 David Gilmour 156 Adam Prowse 188 Adam Fronteras
125 David Gilmour 157 Christopher Beal 189 Steve Wright
126 Simon Mitchell 158 Clarke Abernethy 190 Jeff Baker
127 Steve Pritchard 159 Steve Pritchard 191 Joshua Morrison
128 Dan Fuller 160 Nick Benbow 192 John Hazell
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Total: 420

Adam Fronteras
David Gilmour
Simon Mitchell

Peter Sharp
Steve Wallace
Paul Maguire
Chris Harding
John Hazell
Micah Snow
Michael Mills
Steve Pritchard
John Hazell
Paul Maxwell
John Hazell
Paul Davis
lan Lennox-gordon

Adam Fronteras

John Hazell
Phil Gardner
Sam Taylor

Owen Willingham

Alex Ovsianikov
Peter Fedden

Dan Loraine
John Hazell
Jeff Baker
Lee Evans

Nicholas Allsopp
Simon Mitchell
Adam Prowse

Shaun Key

Steve Pritchard

Draw: March 23, 2023 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Dean Wilson
Graeme Jones
Oszkar Keresi
Andy Spencer

Steve Cross
Brenda Porch

John Hazell
Steve Pritchard

lan Johnson

Lukasz Siemasz-jurkiewicz

Cristi Glavan
Michael Maley
Steve Pritchard

Brian Yeates

John Hazell
Andy Webber

lan Johnson

Dan Loraine

Lukasz Siemasz-jurkiewicz
Dan Fuller
Joshua Morrison

Dave Sutton

Steve Pritchard
Paul Davis
Richard Emanuel
Steve Pritchard
Jeff Baker
lan Johnson

Micah Snow

Jeff Baker

Aaron Martin

Nicholas Allsopp

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Jackson KE-2 Pile of Skulls

Kurtis Welsby
John Hazell
Graham Sievwright
John Hazell
John Hazell
David Gilmour
Simon Mitchell
Phil Gardner
Nick Benbow
Lukasz Siemasz-jurkiewicz
Graham Sievwright
Richard Mcclure
Michael Mills
Phil Gardner
Colin Fowles-smith
lan Johnson
Catherine Sharrod
Joshua Morrison
Steve Pritchard
Michael Maley
David Blow
Marcin Kisielewski
lan Conway
Graham Mackenzie
Alex Ovsianikov
Peter Sharp
Pauline Blow
Adam Fronteras
Paul Rycraft
Lukasz Siemasz-jurkiewicz
Tony Taylor

Simon Mitchell

Page 3 of 5


https://www.facebook.com/guitargeargiveaway

Jackson KE-2 Pile of Skulls

289 lan Johnson 321 Gareth Crocker 353 Connor Kettle
290 John Hazell 322 Keeley Hogan 354 Kevin Feldman
291 Alex Shuffell 323 Simon Mitchell 355 Richard Jones
292 Nigel Bethwaite 324 Paul Noble 356 Kevin Feldman
293 Aaron Stephenson 325 James Boswell 357 lan Johnson
294 lan Johnson 326 David Maher 358 Lee Evans
295 Peter Fedden 327 Philip Gregory 359 Mark Hopkins
296 Lee Evans 328 Steve Wallace 360 Peter Sharp
297 Thomas Falvey 329 Stephen Chadwick 361 Steve Pritchard
298 Alex Windebank 330 John Hazell 362 Dawn Kendall
299 Alex Boylin 331 Sam Taylor 363 Nicholas Allsopp
300 Chris Thomas 332 Kevin Feldman 364 Jamie Owst
301 Adao Oliveira 333 Micah Snow 365 Mark Tanner
302 Carol Wilson 334 Steve Pritchard 366 Cailean Hunt
303 John Agar 335 Joe Land 367 Dan Fuller
304 Steve Dixon 336 Kevin Feldman 368 Robert Todd
305 Thomas Falvey 337 Christopher Beal 369 Phillip Bates
306 Jon Williams 338 Sam Taylor 370 Paul Maxwell
307 Dean Wilson 339 Nicholas Allsopp 371 Angela White
308 Max Grenville 340 Gareth Crocker 372 Adao Oliveira
309 Adao Oliveira 341 John Hazell 373 Gemma Haggis
310 Scott Thorley 342 Thomas Falvey 374 Dan Loraine
311 Steve Pritchard 343 Adao Oliveira 375 John Roberts
312 Elliot Gardiner 344 lan Johnson 376 Stuart Mccall
313 Michael Maley 345 Alex Boylin 377 Paul Hopkins
314 Nicholas Allsopp 346 Lee Mcleod 378 Shaun Claricoats
315 Alex Boylin 347 William Walker 379 Adam Fronteras
316 Nigel Bethwaite 348 John Hazell 380 Simon Mitchell
317 Eamonn Nally 349 Edwin Robson 381 Kevin Feldman
318 Steve Pritchard 350 John Hazell 382 Kevin Mitchell
319 Toby Woods 351 John Hazell 383 Oszkar Keresi
320 Peter Sharp 352 John Hazell 384 lan Johnson
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Jackson KE-2 Pile of Skulls

385 Alex Ovsianikov 417 John Allen
386 Nathan Hall 418 George Connor
387 Nate Mundy 419 Robert Newcomb
388 Keeley Hogan 420 Dawn Scott
389 Matthew Birch

390 Oszkar Keresi

391 Lee Evans

392 John Hazell

393 Tony Taylor

394 lan Johnson

395 Steve Pritchard

396 Steve Wallace

397 Steve Pritchard

398 Toby Haslam

399 Daniel Wright

400 John Hazell

401 Alex Ovsianikov

402 Eamonn Nally

403 Jeff Baker

404 Sam Taylor

405 Peter Sharp

406 Dan Loraine

407 Adam Prowse

408 Christian Bailey

409 Les Sainty

410 Nick Benbow

411 David Maher

412 Alex Ovsianikov

413 Alex Windebank

414 David Gilmour

415 Thomas Falvey

416 Pauline Blow

Total: 420 « Draw: March 23, 2023 6:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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